OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, KAMRUP(M), GUWAHATI

ORDER

(Date: 02.02.2024)

In pursuance of the Letter No. HC.XLV-139/2014/1634-56/PM&P dated Guwahati, the 4th of September, 2014 of Registrar (Judicial & IT), Hon'ble Gauhati High Court, the following Committee for Information & Communication Technology (ICT) is hereby reconstituted for Kamrup (M) District Judiciary.

Sd/-

District & Sessions Judge,

Kamrup(M), Guwahati.

Date: 02.02.2024

Memo No. DJK/ .12.58 -60

Copy to:

- 1. Sri Nur Jamal Haque, Civil Judge (Sr. Div.) -cum- Asstt. Sessions Judge No.-1, Kamrup (M)
- 2. Sri Chabin Das, District Informatics Officer, NIC, Kamrup (M)

3. Sri Kishor Talukdar, Systems Officer, Kamrup (M) District Judiciary

District & Sessions Judge,

Kamrup(M), Guwahati.
District & Sessions Judge
Kamrup (M) Guwahati